
Name: Baseus PrimeTrip VD1 Pro Dashcam Cosmic Black 4k+1080p
Model：C01198    Input：DC5V     1.5A (Max.)

Rated Energy: 380mAh 3.7V 1.406Wh   
CMIIT ID：25J442ACC198      FCC ID:2A482-C01198

Manufacturer：Shenzhen Baseus Technology Co.,Ltd
Made in China        SN Code : 
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